
         BPS Vintermagnum   2010   2:5   100131

Magnum .357 SA+DA

Namn Klubb Träff Figur Poäng
1 Christian Johansson Vedums PSK 36 21 82
2 Gert Andersson Trollhättans PK 36 21 78
3 Krister Persson Borås PS 36 21 76
4 Per Ingloff Borås PS 36 21 66
5 Jan Henriksson Marks PK 36 21 64
6 Jori Selín Lilla Edets PSK 36 21 57
7 Lars Johansson Alingsås KSF 35 21 62
8 Björn Johansson Borås PS 35 21 57
9 Gullmar Sjöqvist Lilla Edets PSK 33 19 37

10 Rolf Brännmar Borås PS 32 20 56
11 Niklas Hammarström Alingsås KSF 32 19 47
12 David Annertorn Borås PS 30 18 60
13 Anders Karlsson Kristinehamns PK 27 16 35
14 Göran Wolfram Borås PS 25 16 24
15 Anders Johansson Huskvarna PK 22 15 24
16 Lennart Holmgren Huskvarna PK 22 11 23
17 Stig Andersson Ulricehamns PK 17 11 16

Magnum .41-.44 SA+DA

Namn Klubb Träff Figur Poäng
1 Matti Kirilov FOK Borås 35 21 53
2 Per Ingloff Borås PS 35 20 59
3 Hartwig Krüger FOK Borås 34 20 58
4 Per Hansson FOK Borås 31 19 43
5 Lars Andersson Vedums PSK 31 19 38
6 Patrik Renman Kristinehamns PK 31 18 48
7 Klas Berntsson Stenungsunds PK 30 19 38
8 Lars Johansson Alingsås KSF 30 19 38
9 Sven Andersson Stenungsunds PK 30 19 32

10 Rolf Brännmar Borås PS 30 18 44
11 Jonas Björk Jönköpings PK 28 16 31
12 Anders Carlén Kristinehamns PK 27 16 29
13 Göran Wolfram Borås PS 27 16 25
14 Lars Ohlsson Alingsås KSF 26 17 30
15 Stig Andersson Ulricehamns PK 24 15 31
16 Pekke Jeremejew Stenungsunds PK 23 14 9
17 Jan Söderberg Stenungsunds PK 20 12 21



 .38 - .44 Special samt .45 Long Colt

Namn Klubb Träff Figur Poäng
1 Stanley Andersson Borås PS 36 21 55
2 Agneta Theng Vedums PSK 35 21 56
3 Jan Henriksson Marks PK 35 20 72
4 L-B Olsson Borås PS 35 20 63
5 Rolf Hallman Borås PS 34 21 61
6 Lars Ohlsson Alingsås KSF 33 20 44
7 Henrik Andersson Vedums PSK 27 16 28
8 Mikael Abdellah Jönköpings PK 23 14 25
9 Kevin Österlind Lilla Edets PSK 21 14 22

10 Jan Söderberg Stenungsunds PK 19 11 12
11 Paula Graham Borås PS 18 11 13
12 Ann-Catrine Assarsjö Borås PS 14 9 2

Friklass Pistol och Revolver kaliber min. 9 mm - max .455

Namn Klubb Träff Figur Poäng
1 David Annertorn Borås PS 36 21 78
2 Per Ingloff Borås PS 36 21 78
3 Björn Johansson Borås PS 36 21 77
4 Gert Andersson Trollhättans PK 36 21 74
5 Christian Johansson Vedums PSK 36 21 68
6 Lars Johansson Alingsås KSF 35 20 69
7 Johan Jerkeby Huskvarna PK 34 21 52
8 Lars Andersson Vedums PSK 32 21 54
9 Henrik Andersson Vedums PSK 29 19 35

10 David Ståhl Säve PSK 13 10 8

.22

Namn Klubb Träff Figur Poäng
1 Miguel Gil Kristinehamns PK 35 20 47
2 Agneta Theng Vedums PSK 34 19 58
3 Lars Olsson Alingsås KSF 33 18 32
4 Lars-Erik Söderén Säve PSK 32 19 41
5 Mikael Abdellah Jönköpings PK 28 18 41
6 Kevin Österlind Lilla Edets PSK 26 14 29
7 Ann-Catrine Assarsjö Borås PS 25 16 34
8 Tobias Strannerholm Lilla Edets PSK 23 14 13
9 Klas Berntsson Stenungsunds PK 22 15 23

10 David Ståhl Säve PSK 22 13 14



Auto

Namn Klubb Träff Figur Poäng
1 Krister Persson Borås PS 36 21 65
2 Rolf Hallman Borås PS 34 21 46
3 Lars-Erik Söderén Säve PSK 33 20 43
4 Göran Kilman Kristinehamns PK 32 19 46
5 Gert Andersson Trollhättans PK 31 19 40
6 Per Hansson FOK Borås 30 18 40
7 Jori Selín Lilla Edets PSK 30 17 47
8 LB Olsson Borås PS 26 15 35
9 Sven Andersson Stenungsunds PK 23 17 30

10 Patrik Renmam Kristinehamns PK 22 14 15
11 Peeka Jeremejew Stenungsunds PK 15 10 6
12 Stanley Andersson Borås PS 9 5 11

Magnum .357 - .44  max 6,5 tum

Namn Klubb Träff Figur Poäng
1 Jonas Björk Jönköpings PK 33 19 44
2 Kevin Sebastian Österlind Lilla Edets PSK 32 19 36
3 Ronny Rath-Olsen Jönköpings PK 32 18 47
4 Jori Selin Lilla Edets PSK 31 19 38
5 Sven Andersson Stenungsunds PK 30 19 47
6 Miguel Gil Kristinehamns PK 29 17 26
7 Lars-Erik Söderén Säve PSK 28 18 42
8 Klas Berntsson Stenungsunds PK 28 18 36
9 Tobias Strannerholm Lilla Edets PSK 28 17 46

10 Anders Carlén Kristinehamns PK 27 16 34
11 Göran Kilman Kristinehamns PK 26 18 27
12 Anders Karlsson Kristinehamns PK 23 15 22
13 Pekka Jeremejew Stenungsunds PK 23 13 17
14 Gullmar Sjöqvist Lilla Edets PSK 21 12 21
15 Jan Söderberg Stenungsunds PK 19 13 19


